STATE OF KANSAS

SENATE CHAMBER

MR. PRESIDENT:

I move to amend **Senate Substitute for HB 2371**, on page 227, in line 33, by striking "36" and inserting "38";

On page 236, in line 9, by striking "38" and inserting "36";

On page 244, in line 12, after the second comma by inserting "36 and"; also in line 12, by striking "and 38"; in line 16, by striking "36" and inserting "38"